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Anlage
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Sportwart/in

Hornung, Axel
T 0173-4812936 axelhornung66@gmail.com
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Damen 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Mia Tischendorf
m 0176 56705602; miatischendorf@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

WWNNNNMNNNNNNRERRRRERRRRPR P B
P O©W©WONOORNWNRLRO®O®~NOOMWNLEO

Tischendorf, Mia
Haupts, Kathrin
Ott, Janine
Mittermayer, Leni
Cremer, Annabelle
Gennes, Marie
Albuscheit, Nicole

Enriquez-Mdiller, Marina

Bischgens, Janina
Gottgens, Sophia
Katzenbach, Laura
Muhleisen, Patrycja
Beaumart, Paula
Manthey, Marie
Kassenberg, Laura
Kreitz, Jessica
Krieger, Mara

Dey, Sabine
Gebhardt, Jasmin
Weinberger, Julia
Peters, Claudia
Flossdorf, Nina
Post, Siri

Gennes, Anna
Schidlowski, Mekia
Mannheim, Anne
Koolen, Lilli

Plock, Aranka
Kwekeu, Cecile
Bertram, Anne
Krieger, Pia

ID-Nr.

20757421
28500408
28502168
20757426
20459585
20453394
29400129
28802829
29304523
20757423
20657954
28651766
20456103
28803441
20760201
29503680
20757980
28401694
29409053
20159571
28753005
20665614
20657776
20054032
20558541
29557171
20761886
20814975
20558545
28953295
20465198

LK
LK8,2
LK12,6
LK12,8
LK14,2
LK14,3
LK14,8
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK21,6
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
32 He&ling, Karla 20465199 LK25,0
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